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|Altersklasse:

weibliche Jugend

STARTLISTE

. UCI Code
GER19941003
GER19950220
GER19941009
GER19950609
GER19940324
GER19950216
GER19950308
GER19950320
GER19950725
GER19950919
GER19950523
GER19950214
GER19951217
GER19940302
GER19940408
GER19940817
GER19950616
GER19950817
GER19950302
GER19950921
NDL19950104
NDL19950524
NDL19941203
NDL19940823
NDL19940916
NDL19940919
GER19940323
GER19951207
GER19950117
GER19940625
GER19940506
GER19940406
GER19951220
GER19950524
GER19951007
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Name,Vorname
SCHEINER, Lena
KNAUER, Anna *
SCHARBACH, Sarah
WIECHMANN, Ann-Leonie *
ZEITZ, Laura Maria
BUCHHOLZ, Michelle *
HAPPKE, Lisa Carolin *
HENKEL, Carolin *
CROCOLL, Cosima *
HEIDENREICH, Franka *
MEISSNER, Nadine *
SONTHEIMER, Luisa *
JURISCH, Jenifer *
KLAWONN, Michelle
RATHMANN, Maxie
HOFFMANN, Cindy
FARR, Franziska *
GERBER, Hanna *

SEIP, Svenja *

ROHDE, Lysanne *

VAN DONGEN, Lieke *
VERSTRATEN, Daniella *
ROCKX, Simone

VAN DE KLUNDERT, Rowena
COPPENS, Kirsten
ORTMULLER, Madeleine
GUDLOWSKI, Julie
KATTINGER, Luisa *
OSSYRA, Sabina *
LECHNER, Lisa
HOICZYK, Claudia
PAUL, Claudia

BRITZ, Hanna *
SCHEUCH, Jannika *
KHOPTYANETS, Anzhelika *

erstellt am:14.05.2010 um 20:37 Uhr

Mannschaft

Bund Deutscher Radfahrer e.V.
Bund Deutscher Radfahrer e.V.
Bund Deutscher Radfahrer e.V.
Bund Deutscher Radfahrer e.V.

RV Elxleben

RSC Hildesheim e.V.
PV Triathlon Witten e.V.
SSV Gerae.V.

LV Wirttemberg

LV Wirttemberg

LV Wirttemberg

LV Wirttemberg
Brandenburgischer RV
Brandenburgischer RV
Brandenburgischer RV
Brandenburgischer RV
RV Baden

RV Baden

RV Baden

RSC De Zuidwesthoek
RSC De Zuidwesthoek
RSC De Zuidwesthoek
RSC De Zuidwesthoek
RSC De Zuidwesthoek
RSC De Zuidwesthoek
LV Hessen

LV Berlin

RV Concordia 1926 Karbach e.V.

TSV 1900 Werneck e.V.
KSC Puch e.V.

RSC Ingolstadt

LV Saarland

LV Saarland

LV Hamburg

RC Blau-Gelb 1927 Langenhagen

Mannschaftsleiter
Herrmann Muhlfriedel
Herrmann Muhlfriedel
Herrmann Muhlfriedel
Herrmann Muhlfriedel
Stephan Hauspurg

Heike Schramm
Bruno Hanle
Bruno Hanle
Bruno Hanle
Bruno Hanle
Jargen Kummer
Jurgen Kummer
Jargen Kummer
Jurgen Kummer
Mark Schneider
Mark Schneider
Mark Schneider
Eric Verstraten
Eric Verstraten
Eric Verstraten
Eric Verstraten
Eric Verstraten
Eric Verstraten
Frank Petry
Matthias Hinze
Claudia Meyer
Claudia Meyer
Claudia Meyer
Claudia Meyer
Lutz Drehkopf
Lutz Drehkopf
Andre Quaisser
Gernot Backhaus

Code
BDR
BDR
BDR
BDR

ELX
HIL
PTW
Ssv
WUR
WUR
WUR
WUR
BRA
BRA
BRA
BRA
BAD
BAD
BAD
NDL
NDL
NDL
NDL
NDL
NDL
HES
BER
BAY
BAY
BAY
BAY
SAR
SAR
HAM
NDS
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